
 

 

 
 

Red Teams 
2021-2022 

 

Mon., Nov. 29         * Jackson  Away 5:30/6:30 

 

Mon., Dec. 6        **Fannin  Home 5:30/6:30 

 

Tues., Dec. 7  Team Pictures   Advisory 

 

Mon., Dec. 13             **Truman  Away 5:30/6:30 

 

Wed., Jan. 5   Adams  Home 5:30/6:30 

 

Mon., Jan. 10  Truman  Away 5:30/6:30 

 

Wed., Jan. 19  Fannin  Home        5:30/6:30 

 

Mon., Jan. 24   Reagan   Away 5:30/6:30  

 

Mon., Jan. 31  Jackson  Home 5:30/6:30 

 

The YWLA Red team does not play in the city tournament, 

so we will support our Black team when they play. 

 

 

*    Denotes scrimmage 

** Denotes Exhibition games 

 

The 7th grade will play first beginning at 5:30. 

The 8th grade game will begin 10 minutes after 

completion of the first game. 

 

 



 

 

Black Teams 
2021-2022 

 

   

Thur., Dec. 2         *Jackson  Home 5:30/6:30 

 

Tues., Dec. 7  Team Pictures   Advisory 

 

Thur., Dec. 9        **Fannin  Away       5:30/6:30 

    

Thur., Dec. 16       **Truman     Home        5:30/6:30 

 

Thur., Jan. 6  Adams  Away       5:30/6:30 

 

Thur., Jan. 13  Truman  Home       5:30/6:30 

 

Thur., Jan. 20  Fannin       Away      5:30/6:30  

 

Thur., Jan. 27  Reagan            Home      5:30/6:30 

 

Wed., Feb. 2  Jackson  Away 5:30/6:30 

               

Fri./Sat. Feb. 4-5                        City Tournaments 

                                                  7th Grade @ YWLA 

                                                    8th Grade @ Truman 

*   Denotes scrimmage 

** Denotes Exhibition games 

 

The 7th grade will play first beginning at 5:30.  

The 8th grade game will begin 10 minutes after 

completion of the first game. 


